Classifica Definitiva

Natale di sera nei Parchi - (SeaO Liguria 1 prova)

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 10:28:47

Data: 21/12/2013

Categoria: M60

Pos.

g b~ WO N P

PM

Nome

ZAMPERIN Enzo
PILATI Luciano
MINIOTTI Corrado
KOHN Miroslav
ACCATTINO Gianfranco
MICHELOTTI Marcello

Categoria: MA

Pos.
1

2 DE ANGELIS Emilio Paolo

3
4

Nome
ALLEGRI Gianluca

FAETANINI Giovanni
CARENINI Carlo

Categoria: WA

Pos.

o U1~ W N

Nome

BELLOTTI Cristina
LUTAJ Eleni

PARODI Licia
MIROLO Marta
GARIBOTTI Margherita
BELTRAMO Marina

Societa

C.U.S. TORINO

C.U.S. TORINO

C.U.S. TORINO

G.S. CAPANNORI
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

C.U.S. SAVONA

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

C.U.S. SAVONA

C.U.S. SAVONA

C.U.S. SAVONA

C.U.S. SAVONA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ASD GSPORT

Tempo
00:19:41
00:22:01
00:27:04
00:33:23
01:33:57
01:03:51

Tempo
00:21:41
00:24:22
00:30:48
00:30:49

Tempo
00:19:50
00:22:42
00:25:42
00:27:48
00:32:28
00:39:20



